



Contract #235-2014

Account Executive: Wesley Scott Hawkins
Phone: (502) 817-1816 ext:
Cell Phone:
Fax:
Email: wesley.hawkins@twcable.com

Order # 4417224

Business Name			LEXINGTON FAYETTE CO. URBAN GOVERNMENT	Customer Type:	
Federal Tax ID			Tax Exempt Status	Tax Exempt Certificate #	
*****9999					
Billing Address					
Attention To:			Account Number		
219 E THIRD ST LEXINGTON KY 40508					
Billing Contact		Billing Contact Phone	Billing Contact Email Address		
Phil Shaw		(859) 258-3730	phils@lexingtonky.gov		
Authorized Contact		Authorized Contact Phone	Authorized Contact Email Address		
Phil Shaw		(859) 258-3730	phils@lexingtonky.gov		
Technical Contact		Technical Contact Phone	Technical Contact Email Address		

Current Services and Monthly charges At 1400 Gainesway Dr , Lexington KY 40517

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total
DTA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
HSD Modem	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
DIGITAL Customer	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
Business Class Standard Service	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
Business Class Standard Service	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
*Total			\$0.00

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

Current Services and Monthly charges At 100 Trade St Unit STE 145, Lexington KY 40511

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total
HSD MODEM	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
*Total			\$0.00

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

Current Services and Monthly charges At 150 E Main St Unit FLR 1, Lexington KY 40507

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total
10M Internet Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
Business Class 5 Non Vanity Email	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
*Total			\$0.00

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

Current Services and Monthly charges At 600 Old Frankfort Cir Unit STE OFFC, Lexington KY 40510

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total
10M Internet Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
*Total			\$0.00

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

New and Revised Services and Monthly Charges At 3133 Comanche Trl , Lexington KY 40503

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total	Contract Term
\$36.95 Expanded Basic TV Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
10M Internet Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
DIGITAL CS	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
DTA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
Expanded Basic TV Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
HSD 7x768	1	\$69.99	\$69.99	36 Months
*Total			\$69.99	

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

New and Revised Services and Monthly Charges At 350 E Main St Unit STE 100, Lexington KY 40507

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total	Contract Term
\$36.95 Expanded Basic TV Promotion	2	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
10M Internet Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
10M x 1.0M HSD - 3 YR	1	\$89.95	\$89.95	36 Months
5 Static IP	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	36 Months
DIGITAL CS	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
DTA	2	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
Expanded Basic TV Promotion	2	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
*Total			\$99.95	

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

New and Revised Services and Monthly Charges At 3725 Richmond Rd , Lexington KY 40509

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total	Contract Term
\$36.95 Expanded Basic TV Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
1 Static IP	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	36 Months
10M Internet Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
10M x 1.0M HSD - 3 YR	1	\$89.95	\$89.95	36 Months
DTA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
Expanded Basic TV Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
*Total			\$99.95	

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

New and Revised Services and Monthly Charges At 600 Laramie Dr , Lexington KY 40503

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total	Contract Term
\$36.95 Expanded Basic TV Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
10M Internet Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
15M x 2.0M HSD - 1 YR	1	\$139.95	\$139.95	36 Months
5 Static IP	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
DIGITAL CS	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
DTA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
Expanded Basic TV Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
*Total			\$139.95	

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

New and Revised Services and Monthly Charges At 100 Trade St Unit STE 145, Lexington KY 40511

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total	Contract Term
1 Static IP	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	36 Months
HSD 7x768	1	\$69.00	\$69.00	36 Months
*Total			\$79.00	

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

New and Revised Services and Monthly Charges At 150 E Main St Unit FLR 1, Lexington KY 40507

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total	Contract Term
1 Static IP	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	36 Months
10M x 1.0M HSD - 3 YR	1	\$89.95	\$89.95	36 Months
*Total			\$99.95	

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

New and Revised Services and Monthly Charges At 1793 Liberty Rd , Lexington KY 40505

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total	Contract Term
1 Static IP	1	\$5.00	\$5.00	36 Months
10M Internet Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
10M x 1.0M HSD - 3 YR	1	\$89.95	\$89.95	36 Months
*Total			\$94.95	

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

New and Revised Services and Monthly Charges At 300 E Main St Unit STE 100A, Lexington KY 40507

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total	Contract Term
1 Static IP	1	\$5.00	\$5.00	36 Months
10M Internet Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
HSD 7x768	1	\$69.99	\$69.99	36 Months
*Total			\$74.99	

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

New and Revised Services and Monthly Charges At 3403 Kearney Rd , Lexington KY 40511

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total	Contract Term
1 Static IP	1	\$5.00	\$5.00	36 Months
10M Internet Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
10M x 1.0M HSD - 3 YR	1	\$89.95	\$89.95	36 Months
*Total			\$94.95	

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

New and Revised Services and Monthly Charges At 200 E Main St Unit 718, Lexington KY 40507

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total	Contract Term
10M Internet Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
HSD 7x768	1	\$69.99	\$69.99	36 Months
*Total			\$69.99	

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

New and Revised Services and Monthly Charges At 219 E THIRD ST , LEXINGTON KY 40508

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total	Contract Term
10M Internet Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
13 Static IP	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
20M/2M	1	\$239.95	\$239.95	36 Months
PTP INTRASTATE CIRCUIT	1	\$475.00	\$475.00	36 Months
*Total			\$714.95	

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

New and Revised Services and Monthly Charges At 2851 Winchester Rd , Lexington KY 40509

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total	Contract Term
10M Internet Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
PTP INTRASTATE CIRCUIT	1	\$475.00	\$475.00	36 Months
*Total			\$475.00	

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

New and Revised Services and Monthly Charges At 3460 Milano Rd , Lexington KY 40517

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total	Contract Term
10M Internet Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
10M x 1.0M HSD - 3 YR	1	\$90.00	\$90.00	36 Months
*Total			\$90.00	

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

New and Revised Services and Monthly Charges At 3514 Shamrock Ln , Lexington KY 40511

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total	Contract Term
10M Internet Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
20M/2M	1	\$230.00	\$230.00	36 Months
5 Static IP	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
*Total			\$230.00	

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

New and Revised Services and Monthly Charges At 555 E Fifth St , Lexington KY 40508

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total	Contract Term
10M Internet Promotion	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	36 Months
10M x 1.0M HSD - 3 YR	1	\$89.95	\$89.95	36 Months
*Total			\$89.95	

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

New and Revised Services and Monthly Charges At 1400 Gainesway Dr , Lexington KY 40517

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total	Contract Term
10M x 1.0M HSD - 3 YR	1	\$89.95	\$89.95	36 Months
5 Static IP	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	36 Months
*Total			\$99.95	

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

New and Revised Services and Monthly Charges At 600 Old Frankfort Cir Unit STE OFFC, Lexington KY 40510

Description	Quantity	Sales Price	Monthly Recurring Total	Contract Term
12M x 1.5M HSD - MTM	1	\$109.95	\$109.95	36 Months
*Total			\$109.95	

*Prices do not include taxes and fees.

Special Terms

The services, products, prices and terms identified on this Service Order constitute Time Warner Cable's offer to provide such services on such terms. Until Customer has accepted this offer by signing as appropriate below, Time Warner Cable reserves the right to rescind this offer at any time, at its sole discretion.

Electronic Signature Disclosure

By signing and accepting below you are acknowledging that you have read and agree to the terms and conditions outlined in this document.

Scott Hawkins

Authorized Signature for Time Warner Cable Enterprises LLC

SCOTT HAWKINS MAE

Printed Name and Title

10-7-14

Date Signed

Jim Gray

Authorized Signature for Customer

JIM GRAY, MAYOR LFUGG

Printed Name and Title

10.14.14

Date Signed